Gemeente

Haarlemmermeer
Haarlemmermeer
Beverwijk
Hillegom
Oostzaan
Wormerland
Alkmaar
Heerhugowaard
Bergen

Langedijk

Den Helder
Uitgeest
Castricum

Heiloo

Totaal

Bijdrage 2020

3,851,800
2,988,200
791,500
352,000
213,900
344,800
1,720,700
876,300
781,000
470,200
920,200
240,900
560,800
337,500

14,449,800

Terugbetaling

60,524
46,954
12,437
5,531
3,361
5,418
27,038
13,769
12,272
7,388
14,459
3,785
8,812
5,303

227,051
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